WV ABC Administration MONTHLY VIOLATION SETTLEMENT REPORT PAGE: 1

FOR: April 2024

BERKELEY COUNTY

\*\*\* 7-ELEVEN 25306B SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

201 WINCHESTER AVENUE ,

MARTINSBURG , WV 25401 TOTAL FINE: \$500.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 02/21/2024

CLASS B LIQUOR STORE VIOLATION(S):

175-5-29 CIVIL PENALTIES

175-1-4.5.E INSUFFICIENT FUNDS-EFT

FAYETTE COUNTY

\*\*\* EZ MART-1 SUSPENSION: 2 DAYS

1224 MAIN STREET EAST

OAK HILL, WV TOTAL FINE: \$0.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 02/16/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE

11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

HAMPSHIRE COUNTY

\*\*\* FOOD LION STORE #820 SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

2001 HAMPSHIRE SQUARE,

ROMNEY, WV 26757 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/07/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE

11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

\*\*\* DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #16135 SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

8180 CUMBERLAND RD

SPRINGFIELD , WV 26763 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/07/2024

DATE: 05/07/2024

WV ABC Administration MONTHLY VIOLATION SETTLEMENT REPORT

FOR: April 2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE

PAGE:

11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

\*\*\* ROMNEY LIBERTY SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

22752 NORTHWESTERN PIKE,

ROMNEY, WV 26753 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/07/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE 176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE

\*\*\* BOTTLING WORKS (THE) SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

426 EAST MAIN ST.

ROMNEY, WV 26757 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/23/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

11-16-18(A)(20) O-027 VIOLATE RULE/REGULATION 11-16-18(A)(13) O-008 DISORDERLY CONDUCT/NOISE

JEFFERSON COUNTY

\*\*\* DEVONSHIRE ARMS CAFE & PUB SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

107 SOUTH PRINCESS STREET,

SHEPHERDSTOWN, WV 25443 TOTAL FINE: \$500.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 01/24/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

175-2-3.6 O-112 ABANDON/LOAN/LEASE

60-7-12(A)(11) O-030 VIOLATE RULE/REGULATION

\*\*\* 7-ELEVEN 34688A SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

809 N MILDRED STREET

RANSON, WV 25438 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 02/09/2024

CLASS B LIQUOR STORE VIOLATION(S):

11-16-18(A)(3) U-003 SELL, FURNISH, GIVE UNDERAGE

176-1-6.1.C U-302 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT UNDERAGE

DATE: 05/07/2024

WV ABC Administration MONTHLY VIOLATION SETTLEMENT REPORT PAGE: 3

FOR: April 2024

\*\*\* CIRCLE K SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

60 WAR ADMIRAL ROAD,

KEARNEYSVILLE, WV 25430 TOTAL FINE: \$350.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/26/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

11-16-18(A)(20) O-027 VIOLATE RULE/REGULATION 11-16-18(A)(12) O-007 UNTAXED/ILLEGAL BEER

KANAWHA COUNTY

\*\*\* KROGER #807 SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

STATE ROUTE 43/45, CROSSINGS SHOPPING

CENTER TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

ELKVIEW, WV 25071

VIOL DATE: 02/24/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE

11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

\*\*\* RICH OIL #3958 SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

2900 SISSONVILLE DRIVE,

CHARLESTON, WV 25312-9767 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 02/24/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE

LINCOLN COUNTY

\*\*\* FAMILY DOLLAR #26799 SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

1034 MCCLELLAN HIGHWAY

HARTS , WV 25524 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 02/09/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE

11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

DATE: 05/07/2024

WV ABC Administration MONTHLY VIOLATION SETTLEMENT REPORT PAGE:

FOR: April 2024

\*\*\* LITTLE COAL RIVER SHELL SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

784 LITTLE COAL RIVER,

ALUM CREEK, WV 25003 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 02/09/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE 11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

MONONGALIA COUNTY

\*\*\* BUFFALO WILD WINGS SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

1098 SUNCREST TOWNE CENTER,

MORGANTOWN, WV 26505 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 02/29/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

60-7-12(A)(3) U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

175-2-5.1.1.D NO SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

LICENSEE, NOR ANY
AGENT, EMPLOYEE OR
MEMBER THEREOF,
SHALL ON SUCH
LICENSED PREMISES

\*\*\* BLIND PIG HOT SPOT SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

741 POINT MARION ROAD,

MORGANTOWN, WV 26508 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 02/29/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

175-2-5.1.1.D NO SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

LICENSEE, NOR ANY
AGENT, EMPLOYEE OR
MEMBER THEREOF,
SHALL ON SUCH
LICENSED PREMISES

60-7-12(A)(3) U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

\*\*\* CROCKETT'S LODGE SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

3395 UNIVERSITY AVENUE

MORGANTOWN, WV 26505 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

DATE: 05/07/2024 WV ABC Administration MONTHLY VIOLATION SETTLEMENT REPORT

FOR: April 2024

VIOL DATE: 02/29/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

60-7-12(A)(3)U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

PAGE:

5

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

175-2-4.2 U-101 SELL/REQUIRE PROOF OF ID

175-2-5.1.1.D NO SELL/GIVE/PERMIT LICENSEE, NOR ANY AGENT, EMPLOYEE OR MEMBER THEREOF, SHALL ON SUCH

LICENSED PREMISES

\* \* \* BUFFALO WILD WINGS SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

8735 UNIVERSITY TOWN CENTER DRIVE

MORGANTOWN, WV TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 02/29/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

175-2-5.1.1.D NO SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

LICENSEE, NOR ANY AGENT, EMPLOYEE OR MEMBER THEREOF, SHALL ON SUCH LICENSED PREMISES

60-7-12(A)(3)U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS MADELYNN'S HOT SPOT & CAFE

746 FAIRMONT ROAD,

WESTOVER, WV 26501 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/01/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

60-7-12(A)(3)U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

175-2-5.1.1.D NO SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

LICENSEE, NOR ANY AGENT, EMPLOYEE OR MEMBER THEREOF, SHALL ON SUCH

LICENSED PREMISES

\* \* \* BLAZE PIZZA SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

525 GRANVILLE SQUARE STE 127

TOTAL FINE: \$350.00 + \$0.00 GRANVILLE, WV

VIOL DATE: 03/01/2024

WV ABC Administration MONTHLY VIOLATION SETTLEMENT REPORT PAGE: 6

FOR: April 2024

CLASS A BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE 11-16-18(A)(3) U-003 SELL, FURNISH, GIVE UNDERAGE

\*\*\* FINE DIAMONDS SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

745 PT MARION ROAD,

MORGANTOWN, WV 26505 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/01/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

175-2-5.1.1.D NO SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

LICENSEE, NOR ANY
AGENT, EMPLOYEE OR
MEMBER THEREOF,
SHALL ON SUCH
LICENSED PREMISES

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

175-2-4.2 U-101 SELL/REQUIRE PROOF OF ID

60-7-12(A)(3) U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

OHIO COUNTY

\*\*\* GARBO'S LOST CAUSE SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

703 WARWOOD AVENUE

WHEELING, WV TOTAL FINE: \$350.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/08/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

60-7-12(A)(3) U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

175-2-5.1.1.D NO SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

LICENSEE, NOR ANY
AGENT, EMPLOYEE OR
MEMBER THEREOF,
SHALL ON SUCH
LICENSED PREMISES

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

\*\*\* GARBO'S LOST CAUSE SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

703 WARWOOD AVENUE

WHEELING, WV TOTAL FINE: \$500.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/08/2024

DATE: 05/07/2024 WV ABC Administration MONTHLY VIOLATION SETTLEMENT REPORT

FOR: April 2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

176-1-3.14 O-303 ABANDON/LEASE/LOAN LICENSE

PAGE:

RALEIGH COUNTY

\* \* \* EL MARIACHI MEXICAN RESTAURANT SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

237 AIRPORT ROAD,

BEAVER, WV 25813 TOTAL FINE: \$350.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/08/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION 60-7-12(A)(3)

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

SASHA'S MACARTHUR SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

1921 ROBERT C BYRD DRIVE,

MACARTHUR, WV 25873 TOTAL FINE: \$350.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/08/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT 175-2-5.1.1.C

60-7-12(A)(3)U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

\* \* \* TERRA-PETRO SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

1125 AIRPORT ROAD

BEAVER, WV 25801 TOTAL FINE: \$350.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/08/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE

CYBWV LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

124 HYLTON LANE,

BECKLEY, WV 25801 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/08/2024

DATE: 05/07/2024 WV ABC Administration MONTHLY VIOLATION SETTLEMENT REPORT

FOR: April 2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

60-7-12(A)(3)U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

PAGE:

8

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

175-2-5.1.1.D NO SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

LICENSEE, NOR ANY AGENT, EMPLOYEE OR MEMBER THEREOF, SHALL ON SUCH LICENSED PREMISES

\* \* \* DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #2270 SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

306 BECKLEY PLAZA, SUITE 11

BECKLEY, WV 25801-2215 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/08/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE 176-1-6.1.C

11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #4445 SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

7131 HARPER ROAD,

GLEN DANIEL, WV 25840-0009 TOTAL FINE: \$350.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/08/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE

11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

\* \* \* SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS JIMMIE'S PLACE

727 KANAWHA ST.

BECKLEY , WV 25801 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/08/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

60-7-12(A)(3) U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

LOGAN'S ROADHOUSE RESTAURANT #436 SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

1310 NORTH EISENHOWER DRIVE,

BECKLEY, WV 25801 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/08/2024

WV ABC Administration MONTHLY VIOLATION SETTLEMENT REPORT PAGE: 9

FOR: April 2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

60-7-12(A)(3) U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

TAYLOR COUNTY

\*\*\* GOURMET EXPRESS (THE) SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

1216 N PIKE STREET

GRAFTON, WV TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 01/25/2024

CLASS A BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE 11-16-18(A)(3) U-003 SELL, FURNISH, GIVE UNDERAGE

WOOD COUNTY

\*\*\* EMERSON PIGGLY WIGGLY SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

4000 EMERSON AVE ,

PARKERSBURG, WV 26104 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/21/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE

11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

\*\*\* NORTH END MARKET SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

3704 EMERSON AVENUE,

PARKERSBURG, WV 26104 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/21/2024

CLASS B LIOUOR STORE VIOLATION(S):

11-16-18(A)(3) U-003 SELL, FURNISH, GIVE UNDERAGE

175-1-3.5.C. U-303 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT UNDERAGE

\*\*\* 304 INFERNO SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

75 COVINGTON WAY,

VIENNA, WV 26105 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/21/2024

05/07/2024 DATE: WV ABC Administration MONTHLY VIOLATION SETTLEMENT REPORT

FOR: April 2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION 60-7-12(A)(3)

PAGE:

10

175-2-5.1.1.D NO SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

LICENSEE, NOR ANY AGENT, EMPLOYEE OR MEMBER THEREOF, SHALL ON SUCH LICENSED PREMISES

175-2-4.2 U-101 SELL/REQUIRE PROOF OF ID

\* \* \* SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS RIVER CITY PERK

815 GRAND CENTRAL AVENUE,

TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00 VIENNA, WV 26105

VIOL DATE: 03/21/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

60-7-12(A)(3)U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS SHEETZ #640

306 ANN STREET

PARKERSBURG , WV TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/21/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE 11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

\* \* \* SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS DER DOG HAUS

2000 E. 7TH STREET,

PARKERSBURG, WV 26101 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/21/2024

CLASS A BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

11-16-18(A)(3) U-003 SELL, FURNISH, GIVE UNDERAGE U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE 176-1-6.1.C

\* \* \* NTN CONNECTIONS SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

RT 2 BOX 155 A,

WILLIAMSTOWN, WV 26187 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/21/2024

WV ABC Administration MONTHLY VIOLATION SETTLEMENT REPORT PAGE: 05/07/2024

FOR: April 2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

175-2-5.1.1.D NO SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

LICENSEE, NOR ANY
AGENT, EMPLOYEE OR
MEMBER THEREOF,
SHALL ON SUCH
LICENSED PREMISES

60-7-12(A)(3) U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

\*\*\* LONGHORN STEAKHOUSE #5637 SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

403 GRAND CENTRAL AVENUE,

VIENNA, WV 26105 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/21/2024

CLASS A PRIVATE CLUB VIOLATION(S):

175-2-4.2 U-101 SELL/REQUIRE PROOF OF ID

175-2-5.1.1.C U-103 SELL/GIVE/PERMIT

60-7-12(A)(3) U-001 SELL, GIVE, PERMIT CONSUMPTION

\*\*\* MOTHER EARTH SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

1638 19TH STREET

PARKERSBURG, WV 26101 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/21/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE 11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE

\*\*\* SPEEDWAY #9253 SUSPENSION: 0 DAYS

1400 SEVENTH STREET,

PARKERSBURG, WV 26101 TOTAL FINE: \$150.00 + \$0.00

VIOL DATE: 03/21/2024

CLASS B BEER AND WINE VIOLATION(S):

176-1-6.1.C U-301 SELL, FURNISH, PERMIT UNDERAGE 11-16-18(A)(3) U-002 SELL, GIVE, FURNISH UNDERAGE